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Korytka siatkowe
Gitterbahnen

Wire-mesh cable trays

CeTouHbIE NOTKK

Korytka siatkowe

; B D a
Gitterbahnen ﬁ
Wire-mesh cable trays mm mm mm kg
CeTO4YHbIe NOTKU
E )
G 50-10S 100 4,0 2,3 -
G 50-20S 200 4,0 3,2 30 B o3
G 50-30S 300 4,0 4,1 o
G 50-40S 400 45 6,3
G 50-50S 500 4,5 7.4 H ! H
G 50-60S 600 4,5 8,5 00
G 50-10F 100 4,0 2,4
G 50-20F 200 4,0 3,3
G 50-30F 300 4,0 4.2
G 50-40F 400 45 6,5
[kN/m] o 1| G 50-50F 500 4,5 7,7
| —‘ G 50-60F 600 4,5 8,8
o/ o
T G 50-10E 100 4,0 2,3
0.2 G 50-20E 200 4,0 3,2
B - 100-300 G 50-30E 300 4,0 41
G 50-40E 400 45 6,3
12 15 2.0 2.5 G 50-50E 500 4,5 7,4
G 50-60E 600 4,5 8,5
G 100-108 100 4,0 3,2 D
G 100-20S 200 4,0 41 BOL‘ B j
G 100-30S 300 45 6,3 301 It o3
G 100-40S 400 4,5 7,4 J
G 100-50S 500 4,5 8,5
G 100-60S 600 4,5 9,6 J @
G 100-10F 100 4,0 3,3
G 100-20F 200 4,0 4,2
G 100-30F 300 4,5 6,5 100
G 100-40F 400 4,5 7,7
G 100-50F 500 4,5 8,8
e G 100-60F 600 4,5 9,9
B = 300-600
o G 100-10E 100 4,0 3,2
| G 100-20E 200 4,0 41
02 G 100-30E 300 4,5 6,3
oo G 100-40E 400 4,5 7.4
12 15 2o 2's G 100-50E 500 4,5 8,5
rozstaw podpor [m] G 100-60E 600 4,5 9,6
¢l
Gl 06S 60 45 30 41 D
Gl 128 120 45 30 52 S
Gl 208 200 4,5 110 5,6 30 60
Gl 30S 300 45 30 6,8 307 la ;4
Gl 06F 60 45 30 44
Gl 12F 120 45 30 5,6
Gl 20F 200 4,5 110 6,0 75
Gl 30F 300 45 30 7,3 - -
A =5
0 B | Moo Gl 06E 60 45 30 4,1
Gl 12E 120 45 30 5,2
o2 Gl 20E 200 4,5 110 5,6
Gl 30E 300 45 30 6,9
12 15 2,0 25
rozstaw podp6r [m]
A3
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Korytka siatkowe
Gitterbahnen

Wire-mesh cable
CeTo4Hble NOoTKU

trays

Akcesoria
Zubehor
Accessories

Akceccyapbl

GV 30

GVD

GV-L 30

GVvU

GVK

GTR

©

mm

GV 308
GV 30F
GV 30E

w kompl. 1 x FRSV 8x16
1x SEM 8
1 x US 8x25

GVD 308
GVD 30F
GVD 30E

w kompl. 1 x FRS 8x25
1 x SEMS M8

FEE

GV-L 30F
GV-L 30E

FNE

GVUF
GVU E

FEE

GVKF
GVKE

w kompl. 1 x SEMSS 6E

GTR 50S 33
GTR 60S 50
GTR 100S 75

GTR 50F 33
GTR 60F 50
GTR 100F 75

GTR 50E 33
GTR 60E 50
GTR 100E 75

w kompl. 3 x KLU

0,04
0,04
0,04

G 10
G 13
G12

0,05
0,06
0,05

G 10
G 13

0,02
0,02

0,13
0,10

0,02
0,02

G 13
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SEMSS M6

100,200 3x

300,400 4x

500,600 5x

Hire

GVU/GVK

RS
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Wire-mesh cable trays

Korytka siatkowe
Gitterbahnen
CeTOouYHbIEe NOTKU

=l
PUK

[ee]
m

X
n
O

E4)
MP-G 508

MP-G 50F

MP-G 50E4

w kompl. 1 x GV 30

Akcesoria
Zubehor
Accessories
Akceccyapbl

MP-G
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Korytka siatkowe

Gitterbahnen
Wire-mesh cable trays
CeTo4Hble NOTKK
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Podwieszki kablowe
Kabeltrager
Wire-mesh cable trays
KabenbHble nogBecku

GTD 30

SAZ 8 SES 8 x 20
GvV-L 30
SES 8 x 20

mm

GTDW8S 4,0
GTDW 8F 4,0

GTDW 10S 4,0
GTDW 10F 4,0

GTDW 13S 4,5

GV 30
GV-L 30

GTD 30S
GTD 30F

GV 30
GV-L 30

mm

100

100

100
100

200

H B
mm mm
48 80
48 80
99 100
99 100
53 130
300
300

SES 8 x 20

(]

kg
23
24

3.2
3,3

1,7

!

A4
A4

2,4
2,5

!

A4
A4

Q

max

=300 N/m

(rozstaw podp6r = 1m)

Lo

Q

max

=300 N/m

(rozstaw podp6r = 1m)

100
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